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Sample form, not for o�ine completion.
Visit https://mccallmacbainfoundation.awardsplatform.com to enter.

McCall MacBain International
Fellowship - Reference Submission
for a student
References must be submitted by January 12, 4p.m. Eastern Time

Submitting my application for the MacBain Niagara Falls Scholarships
Submitting my application for the McCall Huron County Scholarships

Applicant Name

Your Full Name

Title

Organization

Tel

Email

On a scale of 1 to 5, with 5 being the highest, please rate the applicant’s:

Resilience



1

2

3

4

5

https://mccallmacbainfoundation.awardsplatform.com/
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Honesty



1

2

3

4

5

Integrity



1

2

3

4

5

Adaptability/Flexibility



1

2

3

4

5

Openness/Curiosity



1

2

3

4

5

Likelihood to recommend applicant:



I recommend this applicant without reservation.

I recommend this applicant with some reservation.

I do not recommend this applicant.
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Please provide a brief description of how you know the applicant. In order to help us better understand this individual,
please provide concrete examples where you have observed one or more of the student’s character traits rated above
in action. (Max 250 words)

250
words

Thank you for providing a reference for a student applicant for the McCall MacBain International Fellowship. If this candidate is
selected for an interview, you could receive a telephone call at the number you provided.

Please click the “submit application” button below to submit your reference.

After clicking submit, two more steps:
1) Please click on the link provided to “Return to my Applications” ( after clicking submit) and then download a copy of your
answers in PDF (you will see a PDF icon to do this) and email the PDF to international.fellowships@mccallmacbain.org. This
extra step ensures the integrity of the process.

2) You could also notify the student that you completed the reference for them to give them peace of mind that their
application is complete (optional but usually appreciated!).

With our thanks,
McCall MacBain Foundation


